Agenda

9:00 am
9:05
9:10
9:15
9:35
9:45

10:00

10:40

11:00

11 0"h Assomatlon .a Fi

RCPP WORKING GROUP
Chair: Steve Riley (NGPJV)
Vice-Chair: Eric Zach (NE)

Date: Friday, September 11, 2020
Time: 9:00am — 11:00am CST

110t AFWA Annual Meeting

Call to Order/Review Agenda

Introductions

Approval of Minutes for the 2020 North American Meeting
FY20 and 21 RCPP National Funding Opportunity
Alternative Funding Arrangements

Use of PR and DJ funds as partner contributions

State Roundtable

e Active Projects

e Renewals

e Applications

Working Group Direction and Leadership

Adjourn

The Voice of Fish & Wildlife Agencies -1-



