

RCPP WORKING GROUP Chair: Steve Riley (NGPJV) Vice-Chair: Eric Zach (NE)

Date: Friday, September 11, 2020 Time: 9:00am – 11:00am CST

110th AFWA Annual Meeting

<u>Agenda</u>

9:00 am	Call to Order/Review Agenda
9:05	Introductions
9:10	Approval of Minutes for the 2020 North American Meeting
9:15	FY20 and 21 RCPP National Funding Opportunity
9:35	Alternative Funding Arrangements
9:45	Use of PR and DJ funds as partner contributions
10:00	State RoundtableActive ProjectsRenewalsApplications
10:40	Working Group Direction and Leadership
11:00	Adjourn